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15. Jamikower Frühlingslauf 2017

Schönower SV 01.04.2017

Ergebnisliste Seite 1

HS 4000m   Gesamtwertung
Platz Pl.

mä.
Pl.
wei.

Stnr Name, Vorname AK Verein BL Nat Leistung

1. 1 32 Ehrke, Moritz MJ U14 SV Fortuna Schmölln 16:17,6 min
2. 2 26 Lehmann, Lennart MJ U16 SV Alemania Templin 18:07,3 min
3. 3 34 Suckow, Lennox MJ U14 Schönower SV 19:19,5 min
4. 4 40 Otrosenko, Igor MJ U16 Schwedter Hasen 19:30,4 min
5. 1 7 Schütte, Jessica WJ U16 SV Fortuna Schmölln 19:51,6 min
6. 2 14 Felix, Celina WJ U16 Schwedter Hasen 21:09,0 min
7. 3 30 Schmidt, Alisha WJ U14 Angermünder Wiesel 21:29,4 min
8. 4 13 Vitense, Hannah WJ U16 SV Fortuna Schmölln 22:37,2 min
9. 5 17 Trapp, Fanny WJ U14 Schwedter Hasen 22:57,0 min

10. 5 38 Müller, Lukas MJ U14 Schwedter Hasen 25:27,0 min
11. 6 6 Hiller, David August MJ U16 SV Fortuna Schmölln 29:40,6 min

11 Finisher

HS 4000m   männl. Gesamtwertung
Platz Pl.

mä.
Pl.
wei.

Stnr Name, Vorname AK Verein BL Nat Leistung

1. 1 32 Ehrke, Moritz MJ U14 SV Fortuna Schmölln 16:17,6 min
2. 2 26 Lehmann, Lennart MJ U16 SV Alemania Templin 18:07,3 min
3. 3 34 Suckow, Lennox MJ U14 Schönower SV 19:19,5 min
4. 4 40 Otrosenko, Igor MJ U16 Schwedter Hasen 19:30,4 min
5. 5 38 Müller, Lukas MJ U14 Schwedter Hasen 25:27,0 min
6. 6 6 Hiller, David August MJ U16 SV Fortuna Schmölln 29:40,6 min

6 Finisher

HS 4000m   weibl. Gesamtwertung
Platz Pl.

mä.
Pl.
wei.

Stnr Name, Vorname AK Verein BL Nat Leistung

1. 1 7 Schütte, Jessica WJ U16 SV Fortuna Schmölln 19:51,6 min
2. 2 14 Felix, Celina WJ U16 Schwedter Hasen 21:09,0 min
3. 3 30 Schmidt, Alisha WJ U14 Angermünder Wiesel 21:29,4 min
4. 4 13 Vitense, Hannah WJ U16 SV Fortuna Schmölln 22:37,2 min
5. 5 17 Trapp, Fanny WJ U14 Schwedter Hasen 22:57,0 min

5 Finisher

HS 4000m   MJ U14
Platz Pl.

mä.
Pl.
wei.

Stnr Name, Vorname Verein BL Nat Leistung

1. 1 32 Ehrke, Moritz SV Fortuna Schmölln 16:17,6 min
2. 3 34 Suckow, Lennox Schönower SV 19:19,5 min
3. 5 38 Müller, Lukas Schwedter Hasen 25:27,0 min

3 Finisher in dieser Altersklasse

HS 4000m   MJ U16
Platz Pl.

mä.
Pl.
wei.

Stnr Name, Vorname Verein BL Nat Leistung

1. 2 26 Lehmann, Lennart SV Alemania Templin 18:07,3 min
2. 4 40 Otrosenko, Igor Schwedter Hasen 19:30,4 min
3. 6 6 Hiller, David August SV Fortuna Schmölln 29:40,6 min

3 Finisher in dieser Altersklasse
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HS 4000m   WJ U14
Platz Pl.

mä.
Pl.
wei.

Stnr Name, Vorname Verein BL Nat Leistung

1. 3 30 Schmidt, Alisha Angermünder Wiesel 21:29,4 min
2. 5 17 Trapp, Fanny Schwedter Hasen 22:57,0 min

2 Finisher in dieser Altersklasse

HS 4000m   WJ U16
Platz Pl.

mä.
Pl.
wei.

Stnr Name, Vorname Verein BL Nat Leistung

1. 1 7 Schütte, Jessica SV Fortuna Schmölln 19:51,6 min
2. 2 14 Felix, Celina Schwedter Hasen 21:09,0 min
3. 4 13 Vitense, Hannah SV Fortuna Schmölln 22:37,2 min

3 Finisher in dieser Altersklasse
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